Fee Schedule for Publicly Funded Fees (Lower Fees)
UEE40420- Certificate IV in Electrical — Instrumentation

W

. Nominal Maximum Tuition Fee (No | Maximum Tuition Total Tuition and Total Tuition and
Unit Code . . Resource Fee Resource Fee Resource Fee
Hours Concession) Fee (Concession) .
(Normal) (Concession)
UEEREO0015
(UEENEEK145A) 18 29.16 $8.64 $0.00 $29.16 $8.64
UEECDO0027
(UEENEEE038B) 18 29.16 $8.64 $0.00 $29.16 $8.64
UEECD0024
(UEENEEE117A) 18 29.16 $8.64 $0.00 $29.16 $8.64
UEECDO0010
(UEENEEE124A) 54 87.48 $25.92 $0.00 $87.48 $25.92
UEEICO0047
(UEENEEI101A) 36 58.32 $17.28 $0.00 $58.32 $17.28
UEEIC0041
(UEENEEI102A) 36 58.32 $17.28 $0.00 $58.32 $17.28
UEEIC0038
(UEENEEI103A) 36 58.32 $17.28 $0.00 $58.32 $17.28
UEEIC0039
(UEENEEI104A) 36 58.32 $17.28 $0.00 $58.32 $17.28
UEEIC0043
UEEIC0013
(UEENEEI150A) o4 87.48 $25.92 $0.00 $87.48 $25.92
UEEIC0015
(UEENEEI151A) o4 87.48 $25.92 $0.00 $87.48 $25.92
Indicative Total Course Fee (without optional Unit) $641.52 $190.08
Optional Unit (UEEIC0014(152A)) - Fee for Service 148.48 148.48
Indicative Total Course Fee (with optional Unit) $790.00 $338.56

Fees and charges are in accordance with the DTWD VET Fees and Charges Policy 2022
Non concession student $1.62 per nominal hour
Concession student $0.48 per nominal hour

Note:

The caveat “The Student tuition fees are indicative only and are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment. Additional fees may

apply such as Student service and resource fees”.




